AD Number
2022-03-15
2017-15-05
2015-24-05
2006-12-07
2006-03-08
2005-01-19

2004-25-16 R1

98-21-21R1
99-14-01
85-02-05R1
83-19-03
82-23-01R1
74-16-08
75-27-08
77-09-10
78-12-07
97-01-01R1
79-12-08
76-18-05
94-13-10
77-08-01
70-22-02
71-12-05
70-22-05
83-10-01
69-24-04
77-13-21
69-13-03
70-15-17
79-20-10
74-13-03
67-19-05
66-28-06
66-18-04
65-11-04
64-28-03
64-21-05
64-09-05
64-16-06

Subject
Fuel Quantity Indicator
Air Conditioning

PLACARDS AND MARKINGS; Interior Placards

ECi cylinder assemblies

Vacuum pumps

ModeSS transponders

Fuel regulator shutoff valve
Electric Inflatable Door Seals
AFM - Limitations Section -Icing

Piper P/Ns81090-02, 683-107 Placard Installation

Lower Spar Cap Inspection
Placard Near Flap Actuator

Aft Bulkhead Assembly

Torque Tube Bearing Fittings
Electric Trim Switch

Fuel Selector Valve

Main Gear Sidebrace Stud

Fuel Selector Valves

Forward Fin Attachment
Stabilizer Torque Tube

Aileron Spar Cracks

Fuel Selector Valves

Electric Trim Switch Modification
Electrical System Modifications
Water and Fuel System Inspection
Minimum Control Speed

Prevent Landing Gear Collapse
Heater Exhaust Tube

Operating Limitation Placard
Piper Kit 763 893

Stabilator Attach Bolts

Oxygen Cylinder Mounting Channels
Stabilator System

Baggage Door Latch

Stabilator Control System

Heavy Walled Torque Tube
Hartzell Propeller Governor
Induction System Alternate Air Doors
Nose Gear Retraction Tubes

Status
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Historical
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Make

Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.

Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.

Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.

Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.
Piper Aircraft, Inc.

Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.
Piper Aircraft Inc.

Model

PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30

PA-30 /PA-39

10-320-B1A/10-320-C1A

PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30
PA-30/PA-39
PA-30
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30 /PA-39
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30
PA-30

Product Type
Appliance
Aircraft
Aircraft
Appliance
Appliance
Appliance
Appliance
Appliance
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Appliance
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft



